
BEER & CIDER

Draft...
Jack's Abby "Post Shift Pils", Pilsner (MA)

Harpoon "Winter Warmer", Holiday Ale

Sam Adams, Rotating Seasonal (MA)

Smoke Shop's "Watermelon Wheat", Harpoon UFO (MA)

Shiner Bock (TX)

Fiddlehead, IPA (VT)

Mast Landing "Rotating", DIPA (ME)

Guinness "Stout", Nitro (IRE)

Wild Ohio "Bourbon Barrel Black Cherry", Hard Tea (OH)

4.7%     7 | 26

6.0%     8 | 30

4.4%     8 | 30

4.5%     8 | 30

4.5%     9 | 34

6.2%   10 | 38

x.x%   10 | 38

4.3%     8 | 30

9.0%     7 | 26

PINT | PITCHER

Bottled & Canned...
Crisp & Crushable...

The Silver Bullet... aka Coors Light

Red Stripe, Lager (JAM)

Bent Water Premium Lager (MA)

Lone Star, Lager (TX)

Devil's Purse "Hardline", Kolsch (MA)

Dorchester Brewing "Neponset Gold", Golden Ale

Corona "Extra", Lager (MEX)

Bud Light, Lager (US)

Budweiser, Lager (US)

Sam Adams "Boston Lager", Lager (MA)

Pabst "Blue Ribbon", Lager (WI)

Hop-Forward...

Aeronaut "Rotating Selection", DIPA (MA)

Mighty Squirrel "Cloud Candy", IPA (MA)

3 Floyds "Gumball Head", Pale Wheat Beer (IN)

Sweet Water "420 Strain: G13", IPA (GA)

Harpoon IPA (MA)

Zero Gravity "Madonna", DIPA (VT)

Lord Hobo, "BoomSauce"

Belgian Style...

Boulevard "Tank 7", Farmhouse Ale (MO)

4.2%

4.7%

4.7%

4.7%

5.0%

5.2%

4.7%

4.2%

5.0%

4.9%

4.9%




8.4%

6.5%

5.6%

6.0%

6.0%

8.0%

7.8%




8.5%

16oz    5.5

12oz    5.5

16oz      8

12oz    5.5

16oz       8

16oz     10

12oz       6

12oz     5.5

12oz     5.5 

12oz       7

16oz       6

16oz     10

16oz     10

12oz       8

12oz       7

16oz       8

16oz       9

16oz       9

12oz     10

Sours...

Victory "Sour Monkey", (PA)

Dark & Malty...

The Shed "Mountain Ale", Brown Ale (VT)

New Belgium, "Fat Tire", Amber Ale (CO)

Lexington "Kentucky Coffee Barrel Stout", Stout (KY)

Cider & GF...

Far from the Tree "MACachusetts", Cider (MA)

Glutenberg, GF Pale Ale (CAN)

Carlson's "Shapley's Gala", Semi-Sweet Cider (MA)

DownEast "Original", Cider (MA)

DownEast "Seasonal Selection"

High Noon "Rotating" Vodka & Soda

Truly "Rotating", Hard Seltzer (MA)

Non-Alcoholic...

Athletic Brewing "Run Wild", IPA (CT)

Athletic Brewing "Lite", Lager (CT)

9.5%




7.4%

5.2%

8.2%




6.9%

5.5%

4.5%

5.1%

x.x%

5.0%

5.0%




0.5%

0.5%




12oz      9

12oz      6

12oz      8

12oz    10

16oz    10

16oz    10

16oz      8

12oz      8

12oz      8

12oz      8

16oz      9

12oz      6

12oz      6

REFRESHMENTS

Fountain Sodas

cola, diet cola, orange soda, root beer, lemon-

lime soda or ginger ale

Bottled Sodas

cheerwine, coke, diet coke, sprite, root beer,

fanta or topo chico

Peach Sweet Tea

Unsweetened Iced Tea 

Lemon-Limeade

Half & Half

Bottled Water - 2.5

3.5 WINE

Seasonal Sangria

Bubbles

La Marca, Prosecco (IT)

Scarpetto "Frico", Lambrusco (IT)                       

White

Archer Roose, Sauvignon Blanc (Chi)

Underwood, Pinot Gris (OR)

Rosé

Underwood, Rosé (OR)                            

Red

Underwood Pinot Noir (OR)

Merf, Cabernet Sauvignon (WA)       

Archer Roose, Malbec (ARG)                           

by the glass

14




9

10




12

12




12




11

11

12




SPECIALTY COCKTAILS

$14 each

BEST BARBECUE
4X WINNER

WHISKEY

MENU

view our extensive

whiskey menu

Whiskey Flights

3/4 oz pour of each whiskey
WhistlePig  25

Farmstock Rye

PiggyBack 6yr Rye*

*Smoke Shop Private Barrel

10-year Small Batch Rye



















Women of Whiskey  22

Catoctin Creek Roundstone Rye 92 Proof

Wyoming Whiskey Double Cask

Uncle Nearest 1884 Small Batch

Local Flavor  18

Berkshire Bourbon

Chattermark Four Grain Bourbon

Putnam New England Straight Rye






















Kentucky 101  18

Jefferson's Reserve

Wild Turkey 101 Rye

Makers Mark 101

Baller Flight  90

Three pours selected by our team from our curated top-shelf whiskeys

(1oz pour of each whiskey)

Smoke Shop Private Collection  21

Mad River Bourbon

Old Pepper Straight Rye

Davidson Reserve Tennessee Whiskey

The Smoke Shop BBQ's

Signature Old Fashioned

brisket-infused* Jim Beam bourbon stirred with
smoked sugar & bitters, served in an oak-smoked glass

12

*made with actual brisket fat

PICK-A-WHISKEY

OLD FASHIONED

choose a style below and 
 select a whiskey from our list +3

The Classic

pre-prohibition style...

the "old fashioned" cocktail consists of four basic

components... spirit, sugar, bitters & water (ice);

topped with lemon peel







The Mad Man

popularized in the mid-20th century, this style of old

fashioned calls for the addition of muddled cherry &

an orange slice; served over cracked ice







The New-Age Old Fashioned

your choice of whiskey with cherry liqueur, dry curacao,

bitters & a dash of sugar; topped with orange peel

Saving Daylight

Noble Oak's Double Oak Bourbon with honey &

lemon juice




Smoke & Petals

Not your average margarita-style cocktail as we go with

smoky Los Vecinos Mezcal paired with sweet & floral

hibiscus & a citrus finish




Kentucky Mule

Smoke Shop's Mad River bourbon with lime &

ginger beer




Violet's Dagger

A floral twist on a bee's knees with Hendrick's gin,

elderflower & a cava float

Backyard Luau

A Flor de Caña aged dark rum tiki cocktail with

pineapple, spice notes & a strong finish




Sazerac Sour

A rye whiskey sour right out of the French Quarter

of New Orleans - Sazerac Rye & Peychaud's

Aperitivo accented by sweet almond & citrus




Jim Collins

Suntory Legent bourbon with lemon, ginger syrup,

& a splash of soda




Johnny D

Tito's vodka, peach sweet tea & lemon-limeade


